10:45-11:00

Maths
(10:30-11:15)

11:00-12:00

12:00-12:15

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-3:20

Times tables

Spanish (10:15 — 10:45

Maths
(10:45 —11:45)

English basic skills

History

Maths
(10:45 - 11:30)

Computing

English Basic Skills

8:45-9:00 Check in & timetables Check in & handwriting Check in & spellings Check in & timetables Check in & spellings
9:00-9:15 Collective worship Collective worship Collective worship Collective worship Collective worship
(class — singing) (class) (Whole school) (class) (Whole school)
9:15-10:15 English English English English English
(9:00 — 10:00) (9:15 - 10:00)
10:15 - 10:30 Break Break

English Basic Skills

Spelling

Maths

Maths

RE

RE

Math Basic Skills

Group reading

Science

Geography

Art & DT

Class Reading

Class Reading

Class Reading

Class Reading







